
LOYOLA COLLEGE, CHENNAI 
(AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS) 

B.Com. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

GRADE CARD 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 

Name of the Course 
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

Semester 
FIRST 

• • Name of the Student 

Part Sem 

2 

3 1 
3 
3 1 
4 1 

:, . 4 

:•: 

Sub)ect 
Code 

UFR 1107 
UEL 1209 

ucc 1301 

ucc 1501 

ucc 1502 

UHE 1003 

UTL 1806 

CURRENT SEMESTER 
Credlta Q,P.A. Acquired 

• Part 1 3 9.500 
: : Part 2 3 7.200 
.. Part 3 13 8.946 
; Part4 5 8.400 

NILESH R 

Subject Description 

CURRENT SEMESTER 
BEGINNER FRENCH • I 

ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL SKILLS - I 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS 
SOFT SKILL-I 

ADVANCE TAMIL - I 

Date of Birth 
21/12/2003 

Credit 

3 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 

... End of Statement ,._ 

- - -
CUMULATIVE PERFORMANCE 

Cradltl Cf'edlta 
Registered Acqulrad Q.P.A. 

Part 1 6 3 9.500 
Part 2 6 3 7.200 
Part3 122 13 8.946 
Part4 19 5 8.400 
Part 5 - Not Completed 

CA 

46 
38 
40 
47 
46 

SGC No.: UN213504 

Month and Year 
NOVEMBER 2021 

Roll Number 21-UCC-003 
URN 2113161040003 

SE Agg. Grade 
Point Grade Result 

49 95 9.50 0 p 

34 72 7.20 A+ p 

35 75 7.50 D p 

50 97 9.70 0 p 

49 95 9.50 0 p 

D p 

84 8.40 D+ p 

UG Programme: Passing Minimum : 40% in Semester Examinabonand in aggr~ate, P • PASS, RA· Re-appear, AAA • Absent 
PG Programme: Passing Minimum: 50% In Semester Examination and In aggregate, P PASS, RA Re-appear, AAA: Ab_se_nt __________________ -fll 

Signature of the Student Controlleu::~atlons 
Date of . 01/03/2022 
Publlcat,on 

This Grode Card Is Issued without an correction or overwntin 
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